Domarlista Sydsvenska Stévarklubben

Namn

Allan Aronsson
Anders Aronsson
Anders Holmen
Anders Hakansson
Anders Nilsson
Andreas Rosengren
Arne Liljedal
Bengt Engquvist
Bengt Gustavsson
Fredrik Svensson
Gote Klarinsson
Hakan Carlsson
Ingemar Svensson
Jan Nordstrand
Joel Bengtsson
Jonas Fick

Jorgen Jonsson
Kjell Ragnarsson
Kuno Nothin

Lars Géran Jonasson
Leif Ringstrom
Lenny Olofsson
Magnus Johansson
Martin Svensson
Mats Nilsson
Mats Nilsson
Mats Strandkvist
Mikael Johansson
Mikael Karlsson
Mikael Svensson
Peter Persson
Stefan Andersson
Sune Sturesson
Tim Svensson
Tommy Blomqvist
Ake Green

Telefon
0706273055
0702257055
0706381443
0733800801
0768117972
0735284630
0703241088
0702386096
0702988617
0706382229
0708262303
0730629570
0703724495
0702995239
0730412094
0705400115
0722021300
0705250143
0733769491
0703598416
0705767793
0705345798
0705562154
0703513535
0733522342
0705756285
0702609690
0705780803
0702035076
0703073530
0703950868
0730333709
0703034231
0709579814
0706920762
0706822194

Adress

Bjorkbacken Borsna, 341 76 Ryssby
Ugglandsryd 1, 341 76 Ryssby

Hallavagen 17, 302 56 Gullbrandstorp
Stronhult PI 2187, 283 94 Lonsboda
Skrubberyd, 287 93 Strémsnasbruk
Burhult 11, 343 97 Almhult

Ottersnas 7, 341 76 Ryssby

Tannsjo, 285 93 Markaryd

Alhult, 285 91 Markaryd

St. Sigfridsvagen 22, 287 32 Strémsnasbruk
Foraretorp 1, 341 52 Lagan

Mijaryd Sodergard 1, 341 91 Ljungby
Mjarydsvagen, 287 32 Stréomsnasbruk
Porkenahult 8140, 286 74 Skanes Fagerhult
Backstigen 1, 287 72 Traryd
Sunnerbogatan 19, 287 32 Strémsndasbruk
Berg Pl 1275, 285 91 Markaryd
Gunnarsbygget, 31020 Knared

Klauson 3244, 287 93 Stromsnasbruk
Angagérden 3 Tutaryd, 341 91 Ljungby
Lusseboda 1, 342 63 Moheda

Hamra 3065, 287 93 Stromsnasbruk
Vivljunga, 287 72 Stromsnasbruk
Paalsvagen 10, 341 40 Ljungby

Sjoalt 1091, 283 95 Visseltofta

PI 2132, 280 21 Emmaljunga

Burhult 17, 343 97 Almhult

Holmana 2125, 287 93 Stromsnasbruk
Tannsjo, 285 93 Markaryd

Stora Nygatan 32B, 287 32 Strémsnasbruk
Jonstorpsvagen 38, 283 91 Osby
Hinneryd, 287 93 Stromsnasbruk
Yxenhult 3735, 280 40 Skanes Fagehult
Torggatan 8, 287 72 Traryd

Kvanslov, 341 94 Ljungby
Prasttorpsvagen 2, 285 40 Markaryd



